All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
JDSU SOC-1063N
GBIC Integrated Fiber Optic Transceiver
$145 .00

regulations) for distribution within the CENELEC
countries or countries using the IEC 825 standard.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Descriptor Wavelength Data Rate Standards Conformance Serial ID
JGB-10SNAA1 GBIC-1063N 850 nm 1062.5 Mb/s 100-M5-SN-I
100-M6-SN-I N
JGB-10SYAA1 GBIC-1063NS 850 nm 1062.5 Mb/s 100-M5-SN-I
100-M6-SN-I Y
JGB-10LNAA1 GBIC-1063N-LW 1310 nm 1062.5 Mb/s  100-SM-LC-L N
JGB-10LYAA1 GBIC1063NS-LW 1310 nm 1062.5 Mb/s 100-SM-LC-L Y
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
JGB-10SNAA1 JGB-10LNAA1
JGB-10SYAA1 JGB-10LYAA1
Fibre Channel GBIC